MPI | 683 Town Center Drive, Highland, MI 48356
1.248.887.5600  |  info@mpimagnet.com  |  www.mpimagnet.com
*Specifications subject to change Series PAFM  Version 3.0 © MPI
Pneumatic Automated
Fanner Magnet
Series: PAFM
Application Operation
Automated fanner magnets are designed for high-

•	 Enables easier handling of oily, sticky,
polished sheets
•	 Powerful rare earth permanent magnet for
fanning large sheets
•	 Compact and lightweight design for simple
mounting to end of arm tooling
MPI’s Pneumatic Automated
Fanner Magnet is shown
here with an optional pallet
pin bracket.
MPI | 683 Town Center Drive, Highland, MI 48356
1.248.887.5600  |  info@mpimagnet.com  |  www.mpimagnet.com
*Specifications subject to change Series PAFM Version 3.0 © MPI
Standard Features
Model # Magnet Area Overall Width (in.) Overall Height (in.) “A”
PAFM-725-100 10” 7.25” 10”
PAFM-725-120 12” 7.25” 12”
PAFM-725-140 14” 7.25” 14”
PAFM-725-160 16” 7.25” 16”
PAFM-725-180 18” 7.25” 18”
PAFM-725-200 20” 7.25” 20”
PAFM-725-220 22” 7.25” 22”
PAFM-725-240 24” 7.25” 24”
Options
PAFM Selection Guide
• Powerful rare earth permanent magnet material
• Steel and stainless steel housing